DIGITAL DEPTH GAGES

= Button function: on/off, zero, mm/inch, ABS,
data preset, change measuring direction
CR2032 battery, automatic power off

Data ouput

Stainless steel base

Pointed tip

Optional accessory: data output cable
(code 7315-, 7302-, 7305-)

Digital indicator

stroke

35

Digital indicator

2142-101/2142-301

2142-101 0-12.7mm/0-0.5" 12.7mm/0.5"
2142-102 0-12.7mm/0-0.5" 12.7mm/0.5"
2142-301 0-12.7mm/0-0.5" 12.7mm/0.5"

2142-302 0-12.7mm/0-0.5" 12.7mm/0.5"

0.01mm/0.0005"

0.01mm/0.0005"
0.001mm/0.00005"
0.001mm/0.00005"

Z16mm
@25mm
g16mm
@25mm

2142-102/2142-302



